Date of Report 22.03.2021

) y)

Details of the Target Company (TC)

a. | Name & address of TC Jaysynth Dyestuff (India) Limited

301, Sumer Kendra,  P.B. Marg,  Worli,

Mumbai- 400018

b. | Name of the Stock Exchange(s) where the ‘| BSE Limited

shares of the TC are listed

Details of the acquisition

a. Date of acquisition 19.03.2021 and 20.03.2021

b. | Acquisition price per share (in Rs.) i | No Consideration involved, as it is off market

transaction by way of Inter Se Transfer from

ii Joint account of First holder and Second holder

to Individual account of First holder.

iii

- %55.01/-
iv

c. | Regulation which would have been

triggered an open offer, had the report not Regulation 3 (2)

been filed under Regulation  10(7).

(whether Regulation 3(1), 3(2), 4 or 5)

d. | Shareholding of acquirer(s) and PAC] Before the acquisition After the acquisition

individually in TC (in terms of no. & as ° No. of | %w.r.ttotal No. of | %w.r.t total

Peco of the total share/voting capita Shares | share capital of | shares | share capital

tS TC of TC

Name of the acquirer(s) / PAC ()

Parag S. Kothari 1147568 13.21 3184837 36.65

Nikhil S. Kothari 52991 0.61 2090259 24.05

Nikhil S. Kothari Jointly with Saloni N. Kothari] 76785 0.88 301663 3.47

Shoorji Trikamdas Investment Company 300124 3.45 425896 4.90

Limited

e. | Shareholding of seller/s in TC (in terms of

no. & as a percentage of the total

share/voting capital of the TC)

Before the acquisition After the acquisition

No. of | % w.r.t total No. of

Shares | Share capital of | shares

% w.r.t total

share capital

   aris of TC

Name of the seller(s)()

Parag Sharadchandra Kothari Jointly with|2037269 23.44 0 0

Nikhil Sharadchandra Kothari

Nikhil Sharadchandra Kothari Jointly with}2037268 23.44 0 0

Parag Sharadchandra Kothari

Parag Sharadchandra Kothari 5650 0.06 0 0

Jaysynth Impex Limited 345000 3.97 ) 0

y)

Information specific to the exemption category to which the instant acquisition belongs-

Regulation 10(1){a}{i)

a. | Pravide the names of the seller(s) i) Parag Sharadchandra Kothari Jointly with

Nikhil Sharadchandra Kothari

ii) Nikhil Sharadchandra Kothari Jointly with

Parag Sharadchandra Kothari

iii) Parag Sharadchandra Kothari

iv) Jaysynth Impex Limited

b. |Specify the relationship between the

acquirer{s) and the seller(s).

Inter-se Transfer among Promoters i.e. from

Joint account of First holder and Second holder

l ii | to Individual account of First holder- From

[…]

Mahalaxmi,

Mumbai - 400

026

2249384300

7 Equity Promoter Nikhil S. Kothari AADPK2636D

122, Summer

Ville,

Bhulabhai

Desai Road,

Mahalaxmi,

Mumbai - 400

026

2249384300

8 Equity
Promoter

Group

Shoorji

Trikamdas

Investment

Company Private

Limited

AAACS9142C U67120MH1981PTC025829

E-16, Everest,

Tardeo Road,

Mumbai - 400

034

2249384200

9 Equity
Promoter

Group

Shoorji

Trikamdas

Investment

Company Private

Limited

AAACS9142C U67120MH1981PTC025829

E-16, Everest,

Tardeo Road,

Mumbai - 400

034

2249384200

10 Equity Promoter

Nikhil S. Kothari

Jointly with

Saloni N. Kothari

AADPK2636D

122, Summer

Ville,

Bhulabhai

Desai Road,

Mahalaxmi,

Mumbai - 400

026

2249384300

Page 2 of 5

31-03-2021file:///Y:/Secreterial/Dept.%20Folder/d%20drive/GROUP%20COMPANY-2020-2021/Ja...

Securities held prior to acquisition /

disposal
Securities Acquired/Disposed

Securities held post acquistion /

disposal

Date of allotment advice / acquisition of

shares / sale of shares specify

No of Security % of Shareholding
No. of

Security

Value of Security

(in Rs.)

Transaction

Type

No. of

Security

% of

Shareholding
From Date To Date

2037269 23.44 2037269 0 Sell 0 0.00 19-03-2021 19-03-2021

2037268 23.44 2037268 0 Sell 0 0.00 19-03-2021 19-03-2021

5650 0.06 5650 310807 Sell 0 0.00 19-03-2021 19-03-2021

345000 3.97 340641 18738662 Sell 4359 0.05 19-03-2021 19-03-2021

4359 0.05 4359 239789 Sell 0 0.00 20-03-2021 20-03-2021

1147568 13.21 2037269 0 Buy 3184837 36.65 19-03-2021 19-03-2021

52991 0.61 2037268 0 Buy 2090259 24.05 19-03-2021 19-03-2021

300124 3.45 121413 6678929 Buy 421537 4.85 19-03-2021 19-03-2021

421537 4.85 4359 239789 Buy 425896 4.90 20-03-2021 20-03-2021

76785 0.88 224878 12370539 Buy 301663 3.47 19-03-2021 19-03-2021

Page 3 of 5

31-03-2021file:///Y:/Secreterial/Dept.%20Folder/d%20drive/GROUP%20COMPANY-2020-2021/Ja...

Mode of

Acquisition /

disposal

Date of

intimation to

Company

Type of

Contract

Contract

specification

Buy Sell
Exchange on which

the trade was

Executed

Notes
Notional

Value

Number of units

(contracts * lot

size)

Notional

Value

Number of units

(contracts * lot

size)

Off Market 22-03-2021 NA

Off Market 22-03-2021 NA

Off Market 22-03-2021 NA

Off Market 22-03-2021 NA

Off Market 22-03-2021 NA

Off Market 22-03-2021 NA

Off Market 22-03-2021 NA

Off Market 22-03-2021 NA

Off Market 22-03-2021 NA

Off Market 22-03-2021 NA

Page 4 of 5

31-03-2021file:///Y:/Secreterial/Dept.%20Folder/d%20drive/GROUP%20COMPANY-2020-2021/Ja...

Page 5 of 5

31-03-2021file:///Y:/Secreterial/Dept.%20Folder/d%20drive/GROUP%20COMPANY-2020-2021/Ja...